升望科技股份有限公司 Shining World Health Care Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-22900966 Fax: +886-2-22903966 www.shinmed.com export@shinmed.com  - 1 -
Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Ordering Information
Ref. no. Cable Length Electrode Smoke Suction Tube
SW12200-APBCSB02 3M Active 15/70mm Non-Stick blade
Extendable (25mm-150mm) SW12200-APBCSD01 Active 15/70mm stainless blade
SW12200-APBCSA01 5M Active 15/70mm Non-Stick blade
SW12200-APBCS Active 15/70mm stainless blade
ShinEvac® AIO (All-In-One)
Description Ref. No. Package
Disposable hand control smoke evacuation pencil,
telescopic tube, active 15mm/70mm non-stick blade
electrode, 3M & 5M cable, 10-10mm & 10-22mm
connector, with 360∘patented swivel design.
=20
SW12200-APBCSD01
衛署醫器製字第 003801號
360∘patented swivel design.
Electrodes
Connectors
10mm-10mm
10mm-22mm
Supports
70-180mm
electrodes
升望科技股份有限公司 Shining World Health Care Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-22900966 Fax: +886-2-22903966 www.shinmed.com export@shinmed.com  - 2 -
Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Ordering Information
Ref  no. Cable Length Electrode Smoke Suction Tube
SW12200-APBCSE04 3M Active 15/65mm Non-Stick blade
30
SW12200-APBCSE03 Active 15/65mm stainless blade
SW12200-APBCSE91 (Non-PVC) Active 15/65mm Non-Stick blade
SW12200-APBCSE08 5M Active 15/65mm Non-Stick blade
SW12200-APBCSE07 Active 15/65mm stainless blade
Description Ref. No. Package
=20
SW12200-APBCSE04 Disposable hand control smoke evacuation pencil, 2 stage
adjustable extension tube, active 15mm/70mm non-stick
blade electrode, 3M cable, 10-10mm & 10-22mm
connector, with 360∘patented swivel design.
360∘patented swivel design.
衛署醫器製字第 003801號
ShinEvac® Classic
Supports
50mm-70mm &
120mm
electrodes
10mm-10mm
10mm-22mm
30mm
80mm
Electrodes
Connectors
X-Ray Detectable
Extension Tube